Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 25

Mar 2

Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 9

Mar 10

Mar 10

Mar 11

Mar 14

Mar 17

Mar 18

Mar 21

Mar 24

2022/2023

Pieper High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

1:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

1:00 PM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

TBA

5:30 PM

10:00 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Opponent

@ New Braunfels
@ Marshall

vs O'Connor

vs Taft

@ Judson

@ Madison

@ Wimberley

@ Brennan

vs O'Connor

vs San Antonio Lee
@ Alamo Heights
@ Victoria East
Vs

@ Burnet

@ Llano

@ Navarro

@ Johnson City
@ Seguin

vs Seguin

vs Central Catholic
vs Wagner

@ Wagner

Location

New Braunfels High School

Gustafson Northside Stadium

Judson Baseball Field
Judson Baseball Field
Veterans Memorial HS

Wagner Baseball Field

Alamo Heights High School

Alamo Heights High School

Burnet High School
Burnet High School
Burnet High School
Burnet High School

Seguin High School

Wagner High School

Special Notes




Mar 25

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr 4

Apr 6

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 18

Apr 21

Apr 25

Apr 28

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

vs Salado

@ Veterans Memorial

vs Veterans Memorial

vs New Braunfels Canyon

@ New Braunfels Canyon

@ Boerne Champion

vs Boerne Champion

@ Kerrville Tivy

vs Kerrville Tivy

vs Smithson Valley

@ Smithson Valley

Veterans Memorial HS

Canyon HS

Boerne Champion High
School

Tivy High School

Smithson Valley High School




