

2022/2023

Pieper High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 4	1:30 PM	@ New Braunfels	New Braunfels High School	
Feb 8	5:30 PM	@ Marshall	Gustafson Northside Stadium	
Feb 14	5:30 PM	vs O'Connor		
Feb 17	5:30 PM	vs Taft		
Feb 23	11:00 AM	@ Judson	Judson Baseball Field	
Feb 23	2:00 PM	@ Madison	Judson Baseball Field	
Feb 24	5:00 PM	@ Wimberley	Veterans Memorial HS	
Feb 25	1:00 PM	@ Brennan	Wagner Baseball Field	
Mar 2	12:00 PM	vs O'Connor		
Mar 2	3:00 PM	vs San Antonio Lee		
Mar 3	2:00 PM	@ Alamo Heights	Alamo Heights High School	
Mar 3	5:00 PM	@ Victoria East	Alamo Heights High School	
Mar 4	ТВА	vs		
Mar 9	5:30 PM	@ Burnet	Burnet High School	
Mar 10	10:00 AM	@ Llano	Burnet High School	
Mar 10	12:30 PM	@ Navarro	Burnet High School	
Mar 11	12:30 PM	@ Johnson City	Burnet High School	
Mar 14	7:00 PM	@ Seguin	Seguin High School	
Mar 17	7:00 PM	vs Seguin		
Mar 18	1:00 PM	vs Central Catholic		
Mar 21	7:00 PM	vs Wagner		
Mar 24	7:00 PM	@ Wagner	Wagner High School	

Apr 28	7:00 PM	@ Smithson Valley	Smithson Valley High School
Apr 25	7:00 PM	vs Smithson Valley	
Apr 21	7:00 PM	vs Kerrville Tivy	
Apr 18	7:00 PM	@ Kerrville Tivy	Tivy High School
Apr 14	7:00 PM	vs Boerne Champion	
Apr 11	7:00 PM	@ Boerne Champion	Boerne Champion High School
Apr 6	7:00 PM	@ New Braunfels Canyon	Canyon HS
Apr 4	7:00 PM	vs New Braunfels Canyon	
Mar 31	7:00 PM	vs Veterans Memorial	
Mar 28	7:00 PM	@ Veterans Memorial	Veterans Memorial HS
Mar 25	1:00 PM	vs Salado	